OIAG - Aghajari

Airport details

State Khuzestan Province
Country Iran
Region Ol
Elevation 85ft (26m)
Timezone GMT +3.5
Coordinates 30.75000, 49.68333
Type land
ICAO code OIAG
IATA code AKW
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 13 /31
length 2129m (6985ft)
bearing 132°/312°
width 45m (148ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
Aghajari GND 119.300
Aghajari GND 119.300
Aghajari GND 119.300
Aghajari GND 119.300
Aghajari TWR 123.500
Aghajari TWR 123.500
Aghajari TWR 123.500
Aghajari TWR 123.500
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist
AJR AGHAJARI VOR/DME 0.3
Al AGHAJARI NDB 0.5
OMD OMIDIYEH TACAN 11
MAH BANDAR MAHSHAHR VOR/DME 29.9
AWZ AHWAZ VOR/DME 58.9
AWZ AHWAZ NDB 60
BRG BAHREGAN NDB 62.2

bearing
209.5°
175.1°
299.7°
250°
302.6°
302.3°
147.2°

frequency
114.90

365

113.60
115.80

114

415

400

airportsdxp.info - OIAG - Aghajari - page 1



Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 3000ft
Transition level 5000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW13

MAH1B, MAH1F 29.9 250°
RW31

MAH1A, MAH1E 29.9 250°
STAR starting points distance inbound direction
ALL

MAH1A, MAH1C 29.9 70°

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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